Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Smith - (721637) - Deben SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.15
27.43
27.87
28.04
28.09
28.99
29.63
30.72
30.75
30.91
31.09
31.59
32.19
33.78
34.73
36.22
36.27
38.41
38.71
38.78
39.41
42.15
43.46
43.80
44.80
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514
498
475
466
464
422
395
354
353
348
342
326
308
266
245
216
215
181
177
176
168
137
125
122
114
109

Round

Date

24/06/17
23/04/17
27/06/16
16/10/16
22/11/15
21/02/16
30/11/14
24/11113
16/03/14
06/07/14
16/03/14
17/06/13
17/03/13
18/11/12
02/07/12
16/10/11
18/03/12
06/03/11
06/03/11
18/06/11
24/04/11
07/03/10
21/11/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
25/04/10

ArInaInA

Meet

Deben Club Championships 2017
Deben St George's Meet

Deben Club Championships
Deben Open Meet 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben Open Meet 2012

Deben SC Club Championships
Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben Club Championships
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Mol ALl Alaan

Venue

Deben
Woodbridge
Deben
Deben
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Deben
Deben
Ipswich
Deben
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Deben
Deben
Woodbridge
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben & Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Deben
Ipswich
Deben

Newmarket

Malae
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Club Swam Under Level

Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 3
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Q1./V

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.15
27.43
28.04
27.87
28.99
28.09
29.63
30.91
30.75
31.09
30.72
31.59
32.19
33.78
34.73
36.27
36.22
38.78
39.41
38.41
38.71
43.46
45.44
42.15
43.80
44.80
51.70
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WA Pts

514
498
466
475
422
464
395
348
353
342
354
326
308
266
245
215
216
176
168
181
177
125
109
137
122
114
74

Round

F

£0/V9/VY

Date

24/06/17
23/04/17
16/10/16
27/06/16
21/02/16
22/11/15
30/11/14
06/07/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
24/11113
17/06/13
17/03/13
18/11/12
02/07/12
18/03/12
16/10/11
18/06/11
24/04/11
06/03/11
06/03/11
211110
25/04/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
22/11/09
26/09/09

DUELEN UIUL UlidITIPS

Meet

Deben Club Championships 2017
Deben St George's Meet

Deben Open Meet 2016

Deben Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Deben SC Open Meet 2015
Deben Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben Open Meet 2012

Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Open Meet

Deben Club Championships
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben Open Meet

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Deben Club Champs
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Venue

Deben
Woodbridge
Deben
Deben
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Deben
Deben
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Deben
Deben
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Deben & Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben

Deben
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Club Swam Under Level

Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 4
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